FRÄSER FÜR ACRYL & PMMA
MILLING TOOLS FOR ACRYLIC & PMMA
GERMAN INNOVATION – ONE CUT AHEAD
FR
Ä
S
E
N

mm
D2
h6
mm
L2
+1
mm
L1
+2
mm
ER
mm
1,0 110FPRVA01-2 1 6 2 50 0,05
110FPRVA01-4 1 6 4 50 0,05
110FPRVA01-7 1 6 7 50 0,05
1,5 110FPRVA015-5 1,5 6 5 50 0,05
110FPRVA015-7 1,5 6 7 50 0,05
2,0 110FPRVA02-4 2 6 4 50 0,05
110FPRVA02-7 2 6 7 50 0,05
110FPRVA02-11 2 6 11 50 0,05
3,0 110FPRVA03-5 3 6 5 50 0,05
110FPRVA03-7 3 6 7 50 0,05
110FPRVA03-11 3 6 11 50 0,05
110FPRVA03-17 3 6 17 60 0,05
110FPRVA03-22 3 6 22 60 0,05
3,17 / 1/8“ 110FPRVA0317-7 3,17 / 1/8“ 6,35 / 1/4” 7 50 0,05
110FPRVA0317-17 3,17 / 1/8“ 6,35 / 1/4” 17 63 0,05
4,0 110FPRVA04-6 4 6 6 50 0,05
110FPRVA04-13 4 6 13 50 0,05
110FPRVA04-17 4 6 17 60 0,05
110FPRVA04-22 4 6 22 60 0,05
110FPRVA04-605 4 6 6 50 0,5
110FPRVA04-1305 4 6 13 50 0,5
110FPRVA04-1705 4 6 17 60 0,5
4,76 / 3/16” 110FPRVA0467-11 4,76 / 3/16” 6,35 / 1/4” 7 50 0,05
110FPRVA0467-22 4,76 / 3/16” 6,35 / 1/4” 22 63 0,05
110FPRVA0467-1705 4,76 / 3/16” 6,35 / 1/4” 17 63 0,5
5,0 110FPRVA05-7 5 6 7 50 0,05
110FPRVA05-12 5 6 12 50 0,05
110FPRVA05-17 5 6 17 60 0,05
110FPRVA05-22 5 6 22 60 0,05
110FPRVA05-705 5 6 7 50 0,5
110FPRVA05-1205 5 6 12 50 0,5
110FPRVA05-2205 5 6 22 60 0,5
6,0 110FPRV06-7 6 6 7 50 0,05
110FPRV06-12 6 6 12 50 0,05
110FPRV06-22 6 6 22 60 0,05
110FPRV06-32 6 6 32 75 0,05
110FPRV06-42 6 6 42 75 0,05
110FPRV06-4210 6 6 42 100 0,05
110FPRV06-705 6 6 7 50 0,5
110FPRV06-1205 6 6 12 60 0,5
110FPRV06-2205 6 6 22 60 0,5
FPP-„RAVEN-V“ END MILL 1F ZR
right helix - right cutting
L2 L2
Werkzeuge für PMMA & ACRYL
Tools for PMMA & ACRYLIC
BESTELL-NUMMER
ORDER NUMBER
D1
h9
mm
D2
h6
mm
L2
+1
mm
L1
+2
mm
ER
mm
6,35 / 1/4“ 110FPRV0635-12 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 12 50 0,05
110FPRV0635-27 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 27 75 0,05
110FPRV0635-2205 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 22 63 0,5
7,93 / 5/16” 110FPRV0793-16 7,93 / 5/16” 7,93 / 5/16” 16 63 0,05
110FPRV0793-32 7,93 / 5/16” 7,93 / 5/16” 32 75 0,05
110FPRV0793-2705 7,93 / 5/16” 7,93 / 5/16” 27 75 0,5
8,0 110FPRV08-13 8 8 13 60 0,05
110FPRV08-22 8 8 22 60 0,05
110FPRV08-32 8 8 32 75 0,05
110FPRV08-42 8 8 42 75 0,05
110FPRV08-55 8 8 55 100 0,05
110FPRV08-1305 8 8 13 50 0,5
110FPRV08-2205 8 8 22 60 0,5
110FPRV08-3205 8 8 32 75 0,5
9,52 / 3/8“ 110FPRV0952-22 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 22 75 0,05
110FPRV0952-42 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 42 100 0,05
110FPRV0952-3205 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 32 75 0,5
10,0 110FPRV10-22 10 10 22 75 0,05
110FPRV10-32 10 10 32 75 0,05
110FPRV10-42 10 10 42 100 0,05
110FPRV10-55 10 10 55 100 0,05
110FPRV10-2205 10 10 22 75 0,5
110FPRV10-3205 10 10 32 75 0,5
12,0 110FPRV12-35 12 12 35 100 0,05
110FPRV12-42 12 12 42 100 0,05
110FPRV12-55 12 12 55 100 0,05
110FPRV12-3505 12 12 35 83 0,5
12,7 / 1/2“ 110FPRV127-35 12,7 / 1/2“ 12,7 / 1/2“ 35 100 0,05
110FPRV12-42 12,7 / 1/2“ 12,7 / 1/2“ 35 100 0,5
FPP-„RAVEN-V“ FRÄSER Z1 ZR
rechtsdrall - rechtsschneidend
FPP-„RAVEN-V“ END MILL 1F ZR

D2
h6
mm
L2
+1
mm
L1
+2
mm
L3
+1
mm
R
mm
1,0 110FPERA01 1 6 4 50 10 0,5
1,5 110FPERAK015 1,5 6 5 50 10 0,75
110FPERA015 1,5 6 7 60 0,75
2,0 110FPERKK02 2 6 3 50 1
110FPERAK02 2 6 7 50 10 1
110FPERA02 2 6 10 60 1
3,0 110FPERKK03 3 6 4 50 1,5
110FPERA03 3 6 12 60 1,5
3,17 / 1/8“ 110FPERKK0317 3,17 / 1/8“ 6,35 4 63 1,585
110FPER0317 3,17 / 1/8“ 6,35 12 63 1,585
4,0 110FPERKK04 4 6 5 50 2
110FPERA04 4 6 15 60 2
4,76 / 3/16“ 110FPERKK0476 4,76 / 3/16“ 6,35 6 63 2,38
110FPER0476 4,76 / 3/16“ 6,35 18 63 2,38
5,0 110FPERKK05 5 5 6 50 2,5
110FPERA05 5 6 18 60 2,5
6,0 110FPERKK06 6 6 7 50 3
110FPER06 6 6 20 60 3
110FPERF06 6 6 20 80 50 3
6,35 / 1/4“ 110FPERKK0635 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 7 50 3,175
110FPER0635 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 20 63 3,175
7,93 / 5/16“ 110FPERKK0793 7,93 / 5/16“ 7,93 / 5/16“ 9 63 4
110FPER0793 7,93 / 5/16“ 7,93 / 5/16“ 22 75 4
8,0 110FPERKK08 8 8 9 50 4
110FPER08 8 8 22 63 4
110FPERF08 8 8 20 90 60 4
9,52 / 3/8“ 110FPERKK0952 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 10 63 4,76
110FPER0952 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 22 75 4,76
10,0 110FPER10 10 10 30 83 5
110FPERF10 10 10 20 100 70 5
12,0 110FPER12 12 12 35 92 6
110FPERF12 12 12 20 120 80 6
12,7 / 1/2“ 110FPERKK127 12,7 / 1/2“ 12,7 / 1/2“ 35 100 6,35
110FPER127 12,7 / 1/2“ 12,7 / 1/2“ 20 125 6,35
16,0 110FPER16 16 16 40 92 8
20,0 110FPER20 20 20 45 102 10
FRÄSEN PER PLEX-MINI RADIUSFRÄSER Z1
rechtsdrall - rechtsschneidend
FRÄSEN PER PLEX-MINI BALL END MILL 1F
right helix - right cutting

mm
L1
+2
mm
L3
+1
mm
R
mm
0,2 110FPRM002030 0,2 3 0,2 40 0,1
110FPRM002030-2 0,2 3 0,2 40 2 0,1
110FPRMK002030 0,2 3 0,6 40 0,1
0,3 110FPRM003030 0,3 3 0,3 40 0,15
110FPRM003030-3 0,3 3 0,3 40 3 0,15
110FPRMK003030 0,3 3 0,6 40 0,15
0,4 110FPRM004030 0,4 3 0,6 40 0,2
110FPRM004030-4 0,4 3 0,6 40 4 0,2
0,5 110FPRM005030 0,5 3 0,8 40 0,25
110FPRMK005030 0,5 3 0,8 40 1,2 0,25
110FPRM005030-5 0,5 3 0,8 40 5 0,25
110FPRML005030 0,5 3 2 40 0,25
0,6 110FPRM006030 0,6 3 1,2 40 0,3
110FPRM006030-6 0,6 3 1,2 40 6 0,3
110FPRML006030 0,6 3 2,4 40 0,3
0,8 110FPRM008030 0,8 3 1,5 40 0,4
110FPRM008030-8 0,8 3 1,5 40 8 0,4
110FPRML008030 0,8 3 3 40 0,4
1,0 110FPRM010030 1 3 2 40 0,5
110FPRM010030-10 1 3 2 40 10 0,5
110FPRML010030 1 3 4 40 0,5
D2
Z             1
λs = 30°

h9
mm
D2
h6
mm
L2
+1
mm
L1
+2
mm
ER
mm
3,0 102FPRVA03-5 3 6 5 50 0,05
102FPRVA03-7 3 6 7 50 0,05
102FPRVA03-11 3 6 11 50 0,05
102FPRVA03-14 3 6 14 50 0,05
102FPRVA03-17 3 6 17 50 0,05
3,17 / 1/8“ 102FPRVA0317-7 3,17 / 1/8“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 7 50 0,05
102FPRVA0317-17 3,17 / 1/8“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 17 63 0,05
4,0 102FPRVA04-6 4 6 6 50 0,05
102FPRVA04-13 4 6 13 50 0,05
102FPRVA04-17 4 6 17 60 0,05
102FPRVA04-605 4 6 6 50 0,5
102FPRVA04-1305 4 6 13 50 0,5
102FPRVA04-1705 4 6 17 60 0,5
4,76 / 3/16”102FPRVA0467-11 4,76 / 3/16“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 11 50 0,05
102FPRVA0467-22 4,76 / 3/16“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 22 63 0,05
102FPRVA0467-1705 4,76 / 3/16“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 17 63 0,5
5,0 102FPRVA5-7 5 6 7 50 0,05
102FPRVA05-12 5 6 12 50 0,05
102FPRVA05-17 5 6 17 50 0,05
102FPRVA05-22 5 6 22 60 0,05
102FPRVA05-705 5 6 7 50 0,5
102FPRVA05-1705 5 6 17 50 0,5
102FPRVA05-2205 5 6 22 60 0,5
6,0 102FPRV06-7 6 6 7 50 0,05
102FPRV06-12 6 6 12 50 0,05
102FPRV06-22 6 6 22 60 0,05
102FPRV06-32 6 6 32 75 0,05
102FPRV06-42 6 6 42 100 0,05
102FPRV06-705 6 6 7 50 0,5
102FPRV06-1205 6 6 12 60 0,5
102FPRV06-2205 6 6 22 60 0,5
6,35 / 1/4” 102FPRV0635-12 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 12 50 0,05
102FPRV0635-27 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 27 75 0,05
102FPRV0635-2205 6,35 / 1/4“ 6,35 / 1/4“ 22 63 0,5
7,93 / 5/16”102FPRV0793-16 7,93 / 5/16“ 7,93 / 5/16“ 16 63 0,05
102FPRV0793-32 7,93 / 5/16“ 7,93 / 5/16“ 32 75 0,05
102FPRV0793-2705 7,93 / 5/16“ 7,93 / 5/16“ 27 75 0,5
Werkzeuge für PMMA & ACRYL
Tools for PMMA & ACRYLIC
BESTELL-NUMMER
ORDER NUMBER
D1
h9
mm
D2
h6
mm
L2
+1
mm
L1
+2
mm
ER
mm
8,0 102FPRV08-9 8 8 9 50 0,05
102FPRV08-13 8 8 13 63 0,05
102FPRV08-22 8 8 22 63 0,05
102FPRV08-32 8 8 32 75 0,05
102FPRV08-42 8 8 42 100 0,05
102FPRV08-55 8 8 55 100 0,05
102FPRV08-2205 8 8 22 63 0,5
9,52 / 3/8” 102FPRV0952-22 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 22 75 0,05
102FPRV0952-42 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 42 100 0,05
102FPRV0952-3205 9,52 / 3/8“ 9,52 / 3/8“ 32 75 0,5
10,0 102FPRV10-22 10 10 22 72 0,05
102FPRV10-32 10 10 32 72 0,05
102FPRV10-42 10 10 42 100 0,05
102FPRV10-55 10 10 55 100 0,05
102FPRV10-3205 10 10 32 72 0,5
12,0 102FPRV12-35 12 12 35 100 0,05
102FPRV12-42 12 12 42 100 0,05
102FPRV12-55 12 12 55 100 0,05
102FPRV12-3505 12 12 35 100 0,5
12,7 / 1/2” 102FPRV127-35 12,7 / 1/2“ 12,7 / 1/2“ 35 100 0,05
102FPRV127-3505 12,7 / 1/2“ 12,7 / 1/2“ 35 100 0,5
16,0 102FPRV16-35 16 16 35 100 0,05
102FPRV16-42 16 16 42 100 0,05
102FPRV16-55 16 16 55 100 0,05
102FPRV16-3505 16 16 35 100 0,5
20,0 102FPRV20-35 20 20 35 104 0,05
102FPRV20-42 20 20 42 104 0,05
102FPRV20-55 20 20 55 104 0,05
102FPRV20-3505 20 20 35 104 0,5
FPP-RAVEN-V FRÄSER Z2 ZR
rechtsdrall - rechtsschneidend
FPP-RAVEN-V FRÄSER 2F ZR
right helix - right cutting

D2
h6
mm
L2
+1
mm
L1
+2
mm
R
mm
A
°
B
mm
3,0 110V030030-60 3 3 8 50 0,1 60 2,6
110V030030-90 3 3 8 50 0,1 90 1,5
110V030030-92 3 3 8 50 0,1 92 1,4
6,0 110V060060-60 6 6 12 60 0,1 60 5,2
110V060060-90 6 6 12 60 0,1 90 3
110V060060-92 6 6 12 60 0,1 92 2,9
110V060060-94 6 6 12 60 0,1 94 2,8
110V060060-96 6 6 12 60 0,1 96 2,7
8,0 110V080080-60 8 8 15 63 0,2 60 6,9
110V080080-90 8 8 15 63 0,2 90 4
110V080080-92 8 8 15 63 0,2 92 3,8
110V080080-94 8 8 15 63 0,2 94 3,7
110V080080-96 8 8 15 63 0,2 96 3,6
  Durchmesserbereich:
 3,0 bis 10,0 mm
  Diameter:
3,0 to 10,0 mm

D2
h6
mm
L2
+1
mm
L1
+2
mm
FL1
mm
A
°
B
mm
3,0 110W030030-60 3 3 6 50 0,1 60 2,6
110W030030-90 3 3 6 50 0,1 90 1,5
110W030030-92 3 3 8 50 0,1 92 1,4
110W030030-94 3 3 8 50 0,1 94 1,4
6,0 110W060060-60 6 6 12 60 0,1 60 5,2
110W060060-90 6 6 12 60 0,1 90 3,0
110W060060-92 6 6 12 60 0,1 92 2,9
110W060060-94 6 6 12 60 0,1 94 2,8
110W060060-96 6 6 12 60 0,1 96 2,7
8,0 110W080080-60 8 8 15 63 0,1 60 6,9
110W080080-90 8 8 15 63 0,1 90 4,0
110W080080-92 8 8 15 63 0,1 92 3,8
110W080080-94 8 8 15 63 0,1 94 3,7
110W080080-96 8 8 15 63 0,1 96 3,6
A
B
Z             1
λs = 25°